

MACC – 225 of 2016

Order No. 45 Dt. 24.11.2023,

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by Petitioner.
Show cause petition is filed by Petitioner,
which is accepted with cost of Rs.500/-, which is to be paid to SDLSC,D/H.
Case is adjourned.
To 04.03.2024 for PH id closed and payment of cost.